
 

Application Deadlines 

LOCAL PLANNING AGENCY 2020 
 

 

 

The following deadlines for submittal of Local Planning Agency applications are 

provided for your information.  These deadlines are necessary to review cases, 

prepare legal advertisement and notices. 
 

 

Local Planning Agency 
Annexation, LUP Amendment, Rezoning, Design Review 

 

DEADLINE LPA MEETING DATE 

Friday, December 27, 2019 Wednesday, February 12, 2020 

Friday, January 24, 2020 Wednesday, March 11, 2020 

Friday, February 21, 2020 Wednesday, April 8, 2020 

Friday, March 27, 2020 Wednesday, May 13, 2020 

Friday, April 24, 2020 Wednesday, June 10, 2020 

Friday, May 22, 2020 Wednesday, July 8, 2020 

Friday, June 26, 2020 Wednesday, August 12, 2020 

Friday, July 24, 2020 Wednesday, September 9, 2020 

Friday, August 28, 2020 Wednesday, October 14, 2020 

Friday, September 25, 2020 Wednesday, November 18, 2020* 

   *Veterans Day Holiday 11/11 

Friday, October 23, 2020 Wednesday, December 9, 2020 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 


